
701 

702 

703 

704 

705 

706 

707 

708 

201 

301 

202 

302 

203 

303 

204 

304 

205 

305 

401 

501 

402 

502 

403 

503 

404 

504 

405 

505 

601 602 603 604 605 

101 102 103 

LOBBY 

Food & Beverage Tables  

Room ABCD: Schematic is NOT to Scale 

2025 

VENDOR BOOTHS 



Classroom #1 

R
O

O
M

 E
: 

W
at

e
r 

C
la

ss
e

s 

(R
o

o
m

 is
 la

rg
e

r 
th

an
 it

 a
p

p
e

ar
s 

h
e

re
) 

Room ABCD (Refreshments & Vendor Hall) 

(see page 1 for detailed booth locations and numbers)  

Lobby 

Wastewater Classes 

Combo Track 

(Water & Wastewater 

Approved Classes) 

DOE CHECK IN WETRC DOH 

 

Entrance/Exit to N. 8th St 

(Parking is across the street) 

801 802 803 

Red Arrow = Exit toward Red Lion Hotel  

Booths 801-803 are overflow only. Please see          

Exhibitor Registration Form for further details or    

contact Donna Venning. 

Have questions? Please contact: 

Donna Venning, WETRC Program Manager 

dvenning@greenriver.edu or 253-288-3479 

2025 


