

	601	602	603	604	605		701
\frown							702
\bigcirc	501	502	503	504	505		703
\bigcirc	401	402	403	404	405		704
VENDOR BOOTHS							705
\bigcirc	301	302	303	304	305		
\bigcirc	201	202	203	204	205		706
							707
ale	1	.01		102	103		708

LOBBY

Red Arrow = Exit toward Red Lion Hotel

